

B.V.V.Sangha's Basaveshwar Commerce College, Bagalkot.



CRITERION III RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSION

3.5: Collaboration



MOU With Shri S.R.Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College Bagalkot

MOU With Shri S.R.Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College Bagalkot

| Name of the institution / industry with whom the MoU / linkage is made | Purpose of the MoU/Linkage | Duration of MoU / linkage |
|--|-------------------------------|------------------------------|
| Shri S.R.Narasapur Arts and | Faculty Exchange & | 2/8/2019 to 20/4/2020 |
| M.B. Shirur Commerce | Research | |
| College Bagalkot | | |

MOU With Shri S.R.Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College Bagalkot

Post Box No.: 59 Exam Centre No.: 6205

B.V.V.Sangha's

08354 : 220229 (O), 220528 (R) Fax: 08354-221712



BASAVESHWAR COMMERCE COLLEGE,

BAGALKOT - 587 101.

(KARNATAKA STATE

NAAC: B++

Ref. No.: BCCB /

/2019-20

Date 02 08 2019

Prof. Smt. S. H. Shettar PRINCIPAL M.Sc., M.Phil

Email: bvvscommerce@gmail.com bccb_evaluation@rediffmail.com website: bvvsbccb.org

Memorandum of Understanding Between

Shri S.R. Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College, Bagalkot

And

Basaveshwar Commerce College, Bagalkot

The memorandum of Understanding (MoU) sets for the terms and understanding between Shri S.R. Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College, Bagalkot and B.V.V.Sangh's, Basaveshwar Commerce College, Bagalkot for the enhancement of knowledge among students of our college.

Shri S.R. Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College is situated in Bagalkot, Established in 1984, it is accredited from NAAC and it is affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. The college offers 6 courses across 4 streams namely Arts, Commerce and Banking, IT, Management and across 5 degrees like BCA, B.Com, BA, MA. The college is having additional campus facilities such as Canteen, Computer Lab, Library, Sports.

The Basaveshwar Commerce College is one of the prestigious institutes of Basaveshwar Veerashaiva Vidyavardhaka Sangha, Bagalkot which was founded by His Holiness Shri Gurubasava Mahaswamiji of Bilur in the year 1906, with the opening of a Sanskrit Patashala. It provided the impetus that propelled a sleepy little town into an Educational, Commercial and Industrial hub of this backward area of Karnataka state. Basaveshwar Commerce College was established in 1970 with a great mission of imparting professional education in commerce, Business Administration & Management at U.G & P.G. Levels. The Broad Goal of the college is to respond to the ever-changing needs & expectation of Business Environment and Demands of the community by molding students into accountable citizens, developing a sense of Dedication, Social Conscience and Commitment.

MOU With Shri S.R.Narasapur Arts and M.B. Shirur Commerce College Bagalkot

Post Box No.: 59 Exam Centre No.: 6205

B.V.V.Sangha's

08354: 220229 (O), 220528 (R) Fax: 08354-221712



BASAVESHWAR COMMERCE COLLEGE, BAGALKOT - 587 101.

Dist: BAGALKOT)

Prof. Smt. S. H. Shettar

(KARNATAKA STATE

NAAC: B++

Ref. No.: BCCB /

/ 2019-20

Date 02 08 2019

PRINCIPAL M.Sc., M.Phil

bccb_evaluation@rediffmail.com Email: bvvscommerce@gmail.com website: bvvsbccb.org

The purpose of this MoU will be:

- To enhance the knowledge among the students and faculty members by jointly organisng symposiums, academic discussion etc.
- To have faculty exchange activities for the mutual benefit of both institutions.
- Collaboration in teaching, learning and research activities.
- To conduct joint cultural programmes

This MoU will be in effect from 2nd August 2019 to 20th April 2020, is at will and may be modified by mutual consent of authorized officials from the signatories of this MOU.

SMOO

Principal

Basaveshwar Commerce College Bagalkot

S Commerce GALROT



